Jimmt,t’

seafood s steak

BIN # CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES GLASS/BOTTLE
10 Moét Chandon, Dom Perignon Champagne, France $360
15 Domaine Chandon, “Brut Classic”, N/V California $13/$53
20 Gruet, “Blanc de Noirs”, N/V Albuquerque, New Mexico $38
30 Henroit, “Brut Soverain” Champagne, France $80
35 J Vineyards, “Brut Cuvée”, N/V Russian River Valley, California $21/$78
40 Moét Chandon, “Brut Imperial”, N/V Champagne, France $90
45 Moét Chandon, “Brut Imperial”, N/V 187 Itr. Champagne, France $28
55 Zonin Prosecco Veneto, Italy $7/$27
60 Schramsburg Brut Rose Napa Valley, California $65
65 Taittinger, “Brut La Francoise”, N/V Champagne, France $200
70 Taittinger, “Prestige Rosé”, N/V Champagne, France $230
80 Veuve Clicquot, “Yellow Label”, Brut, N/V Champagne, France $145

WHITE AND ROSE WINES - VARIOUS VARIETALS/REGIONS

100 Moscato Castello Del Poggio Piedmont, Italy $8/$28
105 Pinot Grigio, The Seeker Veneto, Italy $7/$27
li[e} Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita Valdadige, Italy $47
15 Pinot Grigio, Terlato Friuli, ltaly $9/$33
120 Riesling Spatlese Goldtropfchen, Thomas Schmitt Mosel, Germany $47
130 Rosé, Whispering Angel Cétes de Provence, France $25
135 Rosé, Decoy California $35
145 Rosé, Millbrandt Columbia Valley, Washington State $9/$33

150 Sauvignon Blanc, Ryder Estate Central Coast, California $8/$26
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AMERICAN CHARDONNAY

Arista
Clos Pegase, “Mitsuko's Vineyard”

Decoy
Frank Family Winery
Frank Family Winery, “Lewis Vineyard Reserve”

Gran Moraine
Kendall-Jackson, “Grand Reserve”

Krupp Brothers
La Crema
Nickel & Nickel, “Truchard Vineyard”

Rombaver
Sonoma-Cutrer, “Russian River Ranches”

Stonestreet, “Upper Barn”

Russian River Valley, California
Carneros, California

Sonoma County, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California

Carneros, Napa Valley, California
Santa Barbara, California

Napa Valley, California
Sonoma Coast
Carneros, Napa Valley, California

Carneros, California
Russian River Valley, California

Alexander Valley, California

CHARDONNAY - WHITE BURGUNDY

Chablis, “Domaine Long Depaquit” Albert Bichot
Chablis, “Champs Royaux”, William Fevre
Chablis, “Montmains”, William Fevre

Chablis, “Vacoupon”, Gilbert Picq & ses Fils
Chablis, “Vaudon”, Louis Jadot
Chassagne-Montrachet, Louis Jadot
Macon-Verze, “Les Chene”, Domaine Leflaive
Meursault, Louis Jadot

Pernand-Vergelesses, “Clos de la Croix de Pierre”,
Louis Jadot

Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine J. A. Ferret

Povilly-Fuissé, Louis Jadot
Santenay, “Clos de Malte Blanc”, Louis Jadot

Chablis, France
Chablis, France
Chablis, France

Chablis, France
Chablis, France

Chablis, France
Maconnais, Burgundy France

Céte de Beaune, France
Céte de Beaune, France

Cote de Beaune, France

Maconnais, France
Céte de Beaune, France

GLASS/BOTTLE

$108
$50

$52
$78
$140
$45
$54

$70
$11/$40
$625

$88
$12/$44

$120

$16/$60
$16/$57
$100

$67
$10/$38

$123
$1o

$65
$45

$10/$40

$14/$52
$43
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RED WINES - VARIOUS VARIETALS/REGIONS

Cab Franc, Keenan
Malbec, Achaval-Ferrer

Malbec, “Vina Amalia Reserve”, Carlos Basso
Merlot, “Indian Wells”, Chateau Ste. Michelle
Merlot, “Three Palms”, Duckhorn

Merlot, Emmolo

Petite Sirah, “R”, Jeff Runquist
Shiraz, “Grange”, Penfolds

Syrah, Circa-Ole New Orleans
Zinfandel, Frank Family Vineyards

Napa Valley, California
Mendoza, Argentina

Uco Valley, Argentina
Columbia Valley, Washington
Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California

Clarksburg, California
South Australia, Australia

New Orleans, LA
Napa Valley, California

AMERICAN PINOT NOIR

Arista

Argyle

Belle Glos, “Clark & Telephone”
Belle Glos, “Dairyman”

Erath “Resplendent”

Francis Ford Coppola, “Director's Cut”
Jackson Estate

Kosta Browne “Sonoma Coast”
Kosta Browne “Russian River”
La Crema

Landmark, “Overlook”

Littorai

Boen
Patz and Hall

Twomey by Silver Oak
Walt, “Blue Jay”

Russian River Valley, California
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Santa Maria Valley, California
Russian River Valley, California
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Russian River Valley, California
Anderson Valley, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Russian River Valley, California
Sonoma Coast, California
California

Sonoma Coast, California

California
Sonoma Coast, California

Santa Maria Valley, California
Anderson Valley, California

PINOT NOIR - RED BURGUNDY

Vosne-Romanee, Louis Jadot

Céte de Nuits, France

GLASS/BOTTLE

$60
$60
$10/$36
$10/$39
$190
$60
$57
$1,385
$13/$45
$78

$10
$56
$54
$75
$10/$39
$12/$44
$30
$84
$84
$30
$44
$55
$11/$41
$73
$55
$66

$65
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Austin Hope

Beaulieu Vinyards, “Goerges De Latour Private Reserve”

Beuhler
Cakebread Cellars
Caymus

Chateau Blaignan

Daou

Double Diamond
Duckhorn
Flora Springs, “Wild Boar”

Francis Ford Coppola, “Directors Cut”
Frank Family

Frank Family, “Reserve”
Hess Select

Juggernaut, “Hillside Cabernet”
La Jota Vineyard

Quilt

Routestock Cab

Round Pond
Silver Oak, “Alexander Valley”

Silver Oak, “Napa Valley”
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, “Artemis”

Stag's Leap Winery
Stags's Leap Wine Cellars, “Cask 23”
Three Fingers Jack

1

Trinchero, “Mario's
True Myth
Robert Hall

Darioush, “Caravan”

Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California

Medoc, Bordeaux, France

Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California

Alexander Valley, California

Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California
North Coast, California

California

Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, Calafornia
Napa Valley, California

Alexander Valley, California

Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California
Lodi, California

Napa Valley, California
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California

GLASS/BOTTLE

$60
$200

$67

$165
$170
$12/%$46
$10/$40

$65
$22/%$84
$70

$13/$50
$30/$118

$212
$10/$38
$50

$60
$16/$60
$13/$46

$85
$200

$261
$160

$98
$300
$11/$41
$55
$12/$44
$10/$36
$105
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Baby Blue

V.D.R Red Blend

Duckhorn, “The Discussion”
Joseph Phelps, “Insignia”
Opus One

Paydirt

Quilt Red Blend

The Prisoner

Trinchero, “BV.R.”

Trinchero, “Forte”

Tawny Port, Taylor Fladgate 10 year
Tawny Port, Taylor Fladgate 20 year

RED BLENDS

7

Sonoma County, California
Hames Valley, Monterey
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California
California

Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California

DESSERT WINES

Oporto, Portugal
Oporto, Portugal

GLASS/BOTTLE

$62
$11/$40
$270
$500
$625
$13/$48
$14/$52
$82
$140
$50

$17/$64
$23/$95



